

#956

7IN CHOCOLATE CARAMEL BROWNIE CHEESECAKE

Net Weight: 22oz

Nutrition Facts	Amount / Serving	% Daily Value*	Amount / Serving	% Daily Value*	
	Total Fat 14g		22%	Total Carbohydrate 22g	7%
Saturated Fat 6g		30%	Dietary Fiber 1g	4%	
Trans Fat 0g			Sugars 16g		
Cholesterol 50mg		17%	Protein 3g		
Sodium 95mg		4%			
Vitamin A 4%	•	Vitamin C 0%	Calcium 2%	•	Iron 6%

Serving Size 1 Slice (52g)
Servings Per Container 12
Calories 210
Calories from Fat 120
*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.

Ingredients:

Fudge Brownie Base (Sugar, Wheat Flour, Cocoa Processed with Alkali, Soybean Oil, Leavening [Sodium Acid Pyrophosphate, Sodium Bicarbonate, Corn Starch, Monocalcium Phosphate]), Egg, Cream Cheese (Pasteurized Milk and Cream, Cheese Culture, Salt, Carob Bean Gum, Guar Gum), Butter (Cream, Salt), Sugar, Pecans, Caramel Topping (Corn Syrup, Sweetened Condensed Skim Milk [Condensed Skim Milk, Sugar], Cream, Water, Butter, Maltodextrin, Salt, Carrageenan, Mono- and Diglycerides, Xanthan Gum, Natural Flavor, Sodium Bicarbonate), Water, Chocolate Chips (Sugar, Chocolate, Cocoa Butter, Butterfat [Milk], Vanilla and Salt), Sour Cream (Cultured Nonfat Milk and Cream, Corn Starch, Whey, Guar Gum, Carrageenan, Carob Bean Gum, Enzymes), Milk Chocolate (Sugar, Chocolate, Milk, Cocoa Butter, Soy Lecithin as Emulsifier, Vanillin [Artificial Flavor]), Soybean Oil, Soy Lecithin, Wheat Flour, Egg Whites, Vanilla Extract, Modified Corn Starch, Natural Caramel Flavor (Glycerin, Caramel Color), Salt, Caramel (Color).

Allergens:

CONTAINS: Wheat, Milk, Egg, Soy, Pecan (Tree Nuts) Allergens
Manufactured on equipment that processes Peanuts